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Women / XB / Child
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Levin1017
HOH

9.150 9.150 9.0509.200 36.550
4 1 4T 3T 1 

1 

Kelly Dailey1032
HOH

9.400 8.700 9.2509.150 36.500
1T 4T 6T 2 2 

2 

Haley Dow1076
MGC Pembroke

9.400 9.100 8.9008.700 36.100
2T 2 12 5T 3 

3 

Jessica Mulrey1042
HOH

8.900 8.500 8.7509.400 35.550
6T 6T 1 7 4 

4 

Julianna Roderick1079
MGC Pembroke

8.650 8.500 9.3509.000 35.500
12T 7T 9 1 5 

5 

Mia Snorek- Yates1022
GAB Acton

9.200 8.400 8.9008.800 35.300
3 8T 11 6T 6 

6 

Sophie Lowing1039
HOH

8.650 8.400 9.0509.100 35.200
13T 9T 8 4T 7 

7 

Claire Wiechert1027
HOH

8.700 8.900 8.3009.150 35.050
10T 3 7T 13T 8 

8 

Mia Gifford1016
HOH

8.900 8.400 8.4009.300 35.000
7T 10T 2 12 9 

9 

Hadley Bonner1029
HOH

8.800 8.100 8.7009.200 34.800
9 12 5T 8T 10 

10 

Ava Bouphavongsa1075
MGC Pembroke

8.700 8.700 8.3008.900 34.600
11T 5T 10 14T 11 

11 

Avery Opachinski1077
MGC Pembroke

8.850 7.100 8.7009.250 33.900
8 14 3 9T 12 

12 

Samantha Marotto1123
Gymport

9.000 7.800 8.7008.300 33.800
5 13 14 10T 13 

13 

Ava Von Freymann1026
HOH

7.000 8.300 8.6508.400 32.350
14 11 13 11 14 

14 
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